
 

Monday 8th July Tuesday 9th July Wednesday 10th July Thursday 11th July Friday 12th July 
 

Gardens Galore 

 

Come in old togs ready for lots 

of digging and creating. 

 

 
 

Domino Pizza lunch 

 
In-house 

Child Staff Ratio: 15:1 

 

Odeon Cimemas 

Movie to be announced 

 

 
Excursion 

Depart: 9:00am 
Return: 1pm 

Transport: Private Bus 
Child Staff Ratio: 10:1 

 

Crazy Craft Capers 
Craft and more craft – a wide 

variety of different craft 

throughout the day 
 

 
In-house 

Child Staff Ratio: 15:1 

 

 
Come along and experience 

new venue like Bounce 
 

Excursion 
Depart: 9:30am 
Return: 3:00pm 

Transport: Private Bus 
Child Staff Ratio: 10:1 

OLD Adelaide Gaol 

 
Excursion 

Depart: 11am 
Return: 3:30pm 

Transport: Private Bus 
Child Staff Ratio: 10:1 

Monday 15th July Tuesday 16th July Wednesday 17th July Thursday 18th July Friday 19th July 

 

PJ Movie Day 
 

Prizes for the best PJ’s. 

Stay warm and watch movies 

with Pop corn and your best 

buddies. 

 

 
 

In-house 
Child Staff Ratio: 15:1 

Zone Bowling 
 

 
Excursion 

Depart: 10:00am 
Return: 2pm 

Transport: Private Bus 
Child Staff Ratio: 10:1 

 

Street Sup Adelaide 
Rachael will be back for a 

session of skating on boards. 
Popular & back by request. 

 

  
 

 

 
In-house 

Child Staff Ratio: 15:1 

 
  

Odeon Cimemas 

 

Movie to be 

announced 

 

  
 

Excursion 
Depart: 9:00am 

Return: 1pm 
Transport: Private Bus 
Child Staff Ratio: 10:1 

Plaster Paradise 
 

Come and paint a wide variety of 
moulds. 

Make gifts or for your rooms! 
 

 
 

In-house 
Child Staff Ratio: 15:1 
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